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1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Santa Fe, NM 87505

o District Staté of New Mexico Form C-104A

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 .
. Energy Minerals and Natural Resources March 19, 2001

District 1] gy
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 . ) ‘ i »
District 111 0il Conservation Division Submit 1 copy of the tinal altected wells
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 . list along with 1 copy of this form per
District IV 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

number of wells on that list to appropriate

Change of Operator

Previous Operator Information:

OGRID: 189879

Name: United Operating, LLC
Address: P.O. Box 51188
Address:

City, State, Zip: Midland, TX. 79710

District Office
New Operator Information:
Effective Date: 'L March 1, 2003 Ti
New Ogrid: KA1944
New Name: Blue Ridge Resources, LL.C
Address: P.O. Box 51467
Address:
City, State, Zip: Midland, TX. 79710

I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information on this

form and the attached list of tr
New Operator
Signature:

sy

and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. AR

Cériron Stotts

Printed name:

Project Manager

Title:
03/01/2003 (915) 683-8030
Date: Phone:
Previous operator complete below: NMQCD Approval
Previous United Operating,LLC
Operator: Signature: % %%
Previous 189879 Printed
OGRID: Name: évézz /= ﬁw&
PETROLEY
Signature: M District: W ENG’NEEB‘
Printed Mark Burkett APR 0 7 2003

Name:

Date:
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PAGE 1
FIHAL LIST MITM €104A

This is a fical 1ist of wells being transferred. 1If all boading requiremeats
are setisfied, submit this 1ist to the OCP Distriot with your @104A.

PABVIOUS OPERATOR: 189879 UNITED OPERATING LLC ¥EN OPERATOR:

OCD DISTRICT: MONDS

ocD
PROP- onz?
BATY WBLL WAME ULSTR TR AP TY?R
---......-..........-I..-...'-...- ..-........-. sass -.-.--.---.. -
EBICS
28833 BUCELEY A ¥#001 ¥33-148-37 M 30-023-0%218 0O
SUCRLEY A #003 »28-1¢8-278 L 30-025-03131 o
DUCKLEY A #004 N28-248-278 N 30-025-05123 o
32\20
28899 DUCKLEY B #001 B328-148-378 B 30-028-03134 O
BDUCKLEY B #002 D-35-148-373 © AN-N28.08128 o
JVEXLET 3 #4604 P25-149-27% ¥ 30-023-08127 o
AN
—36889 SEEBLTON #0001 P26-148-378 » 30-025-082290 o
SNELTON §004 B36-149-273 3 30-026-05131 o
SKELTON #0006 936-148-273 D 30-02%-08133 o
329
36811 7 POPE #0011 #36-148-373 u 30-028-03309 ©
T D JOPR #0038 236-148-373 3 30-028-03213 o
T D yors s009 C-36-148-37% ¢ 30-015-0%317 o
27\4|
-36%UT PRIEST #0013 301-188-378 &§ 30-025-0%223 o
PRINST #003 401-188-378 ) -] 30-028-093¢4 ©
PRISST #00) 902-188-373 ¢ 30-028-90%063 o
PRIRST 4004 401-1358-373 » 30-02%-0%088 O
PRIEBST §0eS 301-198-378 ¢ 30-033-09866 ©
3048
AS¥IVU STATE A ¥#003 502-158-3783 30-039-05244 o
STATE A #0032 »03-158-378 L 30-028-08248 o

WELLS INVOLVED IN OPERATOR CMANGE

MAR 313, 2003

| =¥ QA

16910 DENTCHDEVONIAN
171350 DENTON; PEWN
16910 DENTON; DEVONIAN

16910 DXIPON; DEVONIAM
17188 DRWICH, FEis
16510 DENTON; DEVONIAN

16910 DENTON; DEVONIAN
18910 DIETON; DEVONIAN
36310 DENTON)DEVONIAN

16910 DXNTON; DEVONIAN
16910 pmwrOM; DRVONTAN
14910 oxNTON; DEVONIAN

16910 DRNTON; DEVONIAN
16910 DENTON; DEVONTAN
16910 pxNTON) DEVONTAN
17390 DENTON;WOLYCANY
17390 pxwzOoN; WOLYCANY

16910 DXWION; DEVONIAN
17290 DENTOM; WOLYCANP
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PROD/ 20

011990
021981
092002

043001
081990

041990
941990
123002

123002
051998

" 101976

03-197¢
123003
133002
122002
031900

1819
132002



